Resisto IP66 Grommet 10pcs

Code article 0010369

PRO 4

C€ R

10 piece multi-pack IP66 grommet accessory for Resisto weatherproof luminaires

Atouts techniques

Photométrie

Données générales
Nom du produit
Technologie
Type of accessory
General application
ETIM Class
Numéro virtuel FI

Warranty

Données physiques

Nominal Product Diameter (mm)

Poids (kg)

Resisto IP66 Grommet
10pcs

Non - Electrical Device
Sealing

Logistics & Industry
EC002557

4357095

5 ans

20

0.05

Fiche technique générée le vendredi, 21 novembre 2025 22:15:54

Emballage
Product EAN number
Longueur simple de I'emballage (cm)
Largeur simple de I'emballage (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (inner)
Units per outer package
Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)

Packaging outer depth (cm)

SYLVANIA

5410288103693

22.0

15.0

2.0

05410288103693

1

22.0

15.0

2.0



